
Thursday, September 19
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m.9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 o.m., Do

9.30 p.m.

1.0
12.36 Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 o.m.

9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District,a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9,30 p.m.

1ZB mie me
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 instrumental
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10: 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Especially for the Housewife
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0 Make Mine Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 From Our World Library Series
4. 0 Accordion Interlude
4.15 Spotlight on New Zealand Artists
5.45 In the Limelight

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine7.0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest8. Oo Bryloreem Theatre
9.30 Cinemusicale10. 0 Gardening Session10.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross10.45 Hawaiian Blossoms with ArthurGodfrey41. QO World of Jazz
12. 0 Close down
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a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Variety on Record
Doctor Paul
Fallen AngelThe Bennett Affair
Portia Faces Life
Musical Parade
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Luncheon Menu
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Paolo Silveri
Classics of the Keyboard
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring
3.0, Short StoryAfternoon Variety, featuring Jaye P.rgan, Les Paul, Billy Cotton and hisBand, the Ames Brothers, Robert Wilsonand Semprini :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 English Vocalists
6.45 Percy Faith’s Orchestra and Chorus7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Hollywood Theatre of Stars8.0 Money-Go-Round8.30 1967 Mobil Song Quest9. 0 Brylcreem Theatre9.45 Latin Time
10. O Radio Cabaret
19.30 Simon Mystery: The Saboteurs10.45 isn’t it Romantio
11. 0 Songs from the Shows
11.30 Rhythm Roundabout, featuringBilly May and his Orchestra and Don
Shirley (piano)2.0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH|

1100 ke. 273 m.
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
Marching to School
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Keep it Bright
Doctor Paul
Ellen Dodd
The Bennett Affair (first episode)Portia Faces Life
Morning Concert .Shopping Reporter (JoanLuncheon Session
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Variety
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),aturing at 3.0, Short StoryMusic for Milady
Husbands and Wives Co-operateMore Co-operationChitdren’s Corner
Calypso
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Give ’em the Axe
Lever Hit Parade
Conquest of Time
Money-Go-Round1957 Mobil Song QuestThe Brylcreem Theatre :Home Gardener (DavidClarinet and Rhythm
Tempest
Eight to the Bar

O Riccarton is On the Alr (JuneGraves)
1.30 Moonglow2.0 Close down

LAHon. aoe
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
9.30 Mid Morning Variety
10. 0 Eyes of Knight
10.15 Ellen Dodd
10.30 Foxglove Street
10°45 Esther and!
11. 0 Something Bright
12, 0 Musical Mailbox (Morrinsville)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music4.0 Granny Martin Steps Out
1.415 I Bring a Love Song
2. 0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur
ing at 2.30, My Other Love3.0 From Near and Far
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern
3.46 Latin Flavour
4. 0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Harvest of Stars
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Race tothe Unknown
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Musical Potpourri

satin

OO

OW

°o »3
=

ooao

BMAP

SOS

S
&

o80h8ao

®

naa2G
_@

AA

GP

¢

20

oO

GToooece

"Oe

®*

&

Seso5oo

.

hon’

o

aogo

pigrrren

~~
2

2
ODN

;

é

7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Medical File8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 1957 Mobil Song Quest: NelsonDistrict Final
9. 0 Dragnet
9.33 Dance Band Parade10.30 Close down

47A INVERCARGILL820 ke. 366 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Sessionet Calling the ChildrenShopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)9.39 Morning Concert10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther and 1
10.30 Career Girl |10 Laura
11. 0 A Handful of Stars
11.30 At the Console ;

11.46 Tauber Time
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.32 p.m.

wee? mieingesene,
M.D.

1.45 Make Mine Music2.0 A Many Splendoured Thing
2.165 Merry Melodies2.30 Women’s Hour (Marie Redshaw),,featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 From Our World Programme Lib

Continental Cafe
Ballad Album
Second Fiddle
Listen to the Band
Voice of Your Choice
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Cowboy RoundupLever Hit Parade
Campbelil’s Kingdom
Money-Go-Round
1957 Mobil Song Quest: Nelson

"District Final
9. 0 Ingleside Gathering: A _ ScottishSession
9.32 Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
9.46 Sing for Your Supper: Pat Boone10. 0 Music for Romance
10.16 Lift Up Your Hearts: A Sacreduarter-Hour
10.30 Close down
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6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.12 School Bell
9. 0 #Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Girl from Nowhere
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. 0 p.m. Weather Forecast
1.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Variety
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),featuring at 3.0, Short Story
3.30 Accent on Melody
|4. 0 For Our Scottish Listeners
'5. 0 Stars of Variety
:

: EVENING PROGRAMME
16 0 Tea Time Tunes
8.30 Musical Panorama
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 Street of Secrets
8. 0
8.30

3

Money-Go-Round
i 1957 Mobil Song Quest: NelsonDistrict Finals
0 The Brylcoreem Theatre9.32 Supnertime Melodies10. il Tell You a Tale
10. The Amazing Simon Crawley11 It’s Dream Time
12 ‘ Close downoo8o

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 me
a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requeste
VarietyGirl from Nowhere

6&6 Twilight Journey
O Career Girl
The Long Shadow
8 Light Music from Europe
0

sg

oo

Shopping ReporterLunch Music
p.m. Parade of PopsWomen’s Hour (Kay), featuring at3.0, Esther and I

3.30 Famous Choirs °

3.46 Classical Pianists4.0 The Band of H.M. ColdstreamGuards
4.20 Folk Songs from Terrea Lee4.40 At the Console: Reginald Dixon5. 0 Variety ,5.30 The Adventures of RockyThe New World

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for piss

56.30 Melody «Time: Ella Fitzgerald, Joe
pete (pianist) and the Norman Luboffoir
7. 0 Lever Hit Parade
7.30 1857 Mobil Song Quest: NelsonDistrict Final
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Medical File9..0 Crime Files of Flamond
9.30 Music in Romantic Mood
10. 0 Comedy Corner10.15 Les Elgart’s Orchestra
10.30 Close down
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Becoming engaged ?

By choosing Your engagementringdirect fromthe manufacturers You can Save pounds: Studyat Your leisure the very wide range illustratedin full colour in Clements & Holmes Ltd:'$
32 page catalogue--free on request by return
mail in plain envelope. There is no ob-
ligation to order and all mail is confidential:
Each diamond is specially selected from largedirect imported stocks and the ring deliver-ed in one week under 0 satisfaction guar-
antee. Aii rings are hand made and inadditiont0 12 months free insurance, eachring carries5 year written guarantee.
Write now for freecatalogue.

Clements 8 Holmes Ltd.
MANUFACTURING JEWELLERS

62 willis StrEEt, WELLINGTON; C.


